


Ref#  Part Number Qty  Description
1 532800633 Control Bar
2 532125174 Upper Handle
3 532125162 Up-Stop Bracket
4 532750097 Hex Washer Head Screw #10-24 X 1/2
5 532063601 Locknut 1/4-20
6 532851669 Engine Zone Control Cable
7 532085723 Flat Washer 9/32 x 5/8 x 1/16
8 532851461 Throttle Control
9 532085602 Machine Screw 1/4-20 x 2-1/8
10 532125160 Lower Handle
11 532058714 Handle Bolt 5/16-18 x 1-3/4
12 532066426 Wire Tie
13 532051793 PP735A Mowgjmifegster of 3
14 532103672 MOWER A BligeENGI
15 532063688 Handle Knob
16 532074400 Locknut 3/8-16
17 532107488 Thread Rolling Screw #10-32 x 5/8
18 532213146 Cable Clamp (Engine) These parts must be purchased
through an authorized Briggs & Stratton dealer.
19 532093705 Screw #8-32 x 3/8 These parts must be purchased through
an authorized Briggs & Stratton dealer.
20 532223290 Muffler Deflector These parts must be purchased through an
authorized Briggs & Stratton dealer.
22 532008259 Rear Skirt
23 532125163 Handle Bracket Assembly (Left)
24 532125164 Handle Bracket Assembly (Right)
25 532085463 Danger Decal
26 532851751 Discharge Guard
27 532851856 Hex Head Thread Rolling w/Sems. 1/4-20 x 3/8
30 532851855 Torsi??on Spring
32 532851853 Housing Bracket BEP
33 5328518%4 Hinge Rod
34 532800090 Hubcap
35 532085179 Retainer Clip
36 532052160 Flat Washer 1/2
37 532800724 Wheel Assembly 7.0 x 1-1/2
38 532084821 Shoulder Bolt 3/8-16
39 532062335 Belleville Washer 1/2
40 532125172 Axle Arm Assembly
41 532087877 Selector Knob
42 532125168 Selector Spring
43 532088348 Flat Washer 3/8
44 532084920 Spacer
45 532125167 Wheel Adjuster Bracket
46 532800749 Lawn Mower Housing (Inc. Ref. #25)
47 532850998 Hex Head Thread Rolling Screw 3/8-16 x 1
48 53261537 Washer
49 532059289 Flat Washer 5/16
50 532055187 Thread Cutting Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4
51 532081276 Hex Washer Head Tapping Screw #10-24 x 1/2
52 532851084 Hex Head Screw 3/8-24 x 1-3/8, Grade 8
53 532850263 Helicasl Spring Washer 3/8
54 532851074 Hardened Washer
55 532850972 20" Blade



Ref#  Part Number Qty  Description

56 532850977 Blade Adapter
57 532128939 Decal "Housing"
59 532028684 Starter Guard These parts must be purchased through an

authorized Briggs & Stratton dealer.

PP735A Mower Page 3 of 3
MOWER ASSEMBLY, ENGII



